
Rank Bib NAME  Firstname Country Team AGG 100 M AGG 200 M AGG. MM AGG.MOA
1 118 RAUDASKOSKI JARI FINLAND B1 5,9600 12,1120 6,0080 0,2163
2 408 MADSEN DANIEL SWEDEN A4 5,4460 13,8340 6,1815 0,2225
3 202 FISCHBACH PASCAL FRANCE A2 5,5220 14,2180 6,3155 0,2274
4 410 PIANI IVAN ITALY A4 6,7420 12,0360 6,3800 0,2297
5 210 DE VILLA DAVIDE ITALY A2 6,5520 13,3060 6,6025 0,2377
6 107 PETTERSSON JONAS FINLAND A1 6,4440 13,8520 6,6850 0,2407
7 207 LAULUMAA JARI FINLAND A2 7,5260 11,8080 6,7150 0,2417
8 115 TEUGELS JOHAN BELGIUM A1 7,3660 13,3440 7,0190 0,2527
9 216 LANG Gérard FRANCE IND 7,4040 13,9180 7,1815 0,2585

10 106 ATZL ANDREAS AUSTRIA A1 8,5360 11,8800 7,2380 0,2606
11 102 PACHECO CARLOS FRANCE A1 8,0040 12,9540 7,2405 0,2607
12 415 SPIESSENS DANIEL BELGIUM A4 6,2940 16,7640 7,3380 0,2642
13 119 BERGLUND FREDRIK SWEDEN RES 8,2400 13,3140 7,4485 0,2681
14 308 AXELSSON TOBIAS SWEDEN A3 6,4700 17,2660 7,5515 0,2719
15 205 BEAUMONT ALAIN FRANCE RES 6,8060 16,7320 7,5860 0,2731
16 222 JOHANNES FRANK ICELAND IND 7,0720 16,4980 7,6605 0,2758
17 217 SIGLREITMAIER GERHARD AUSTRIA B2 8,3760 14,0160 7,6920 0,2769
18 208 ERICSON PETER SWEDEN A2 8,0100 14,9180 7,7345 0,2784
19 402 GUEGAN FRÉDÉRIC FRANCE A4 6,9020 17,2180 7,7555 0,2792
20 413 RONDONY YVES FRANCE B4 7,3600 16,5040 7,8060 0,2810
21 214 EYMIEU Jean Claude FRANCE IND 7,1660 16,9060 7,8095 0,2811
22 310 PAONI LUCA ITALY A3 7,0400 17,2960 7,8440 0,2824
23 103 ARTAUD LOUIS FRANCE C1 7,2300 17,3140 7,9435 0,2860
24 209 LENTON BRUCE GREAT BRITAIN A2 8,2580 15,5580 8,0185 0,2887
25 108 SANDBERG JONAS SWEDEN A1 7,3540 17,5780 8,0715 0,2906
26 416 NOR FREDRIK NORWAY IND 6,4280 19,5020 8,0895 0,2912
27 221 LENZI ALBERTO ITALY B2 7,5460 17,3680 8,1150 0,2921
28 213 DUFOUR MARC FRANCE B2 8,2240 16,0160 8,1160 0,2922
29 421 MADINELLI CARLO ITALY B4 8,4240 15,6200 8,1170 0,2922
30 316 JENSEN PAAL ERIK NORWAY IND 8,2220 16,0900 8,1335 0,2928
31 406 VOGLSTÄTTER WOLFGANG AUSTRIA A4 8,5140 15,7600 8,1970 0,2951
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32 318 LINDSTRÖM BO FINLAND B3 8,1560 16,8280 8,2850 0,2983
33 313 SCHOENDORFF PASCAL FRANCE B3 7,9900 17,2120 8,2980 0,2987
34 403 OCTO PHILIPPE FRANCE C4 7,1380 18,9500 8,3065 0,2990
35 321 RIZZATO CARMELO ITALY B3 8,7440 16,4420 8,4825 0,3054
36 417 WIDMANN EKKEHARD AUSTRIA B4 7,6440 18,9740 8,5655 0,3084
37 104 LUCIANI FRANCOIS LUXEMBOURG IND 9,6800 15,3380 8,6745 0,3123
38 206 ATZL SEVERIN AUSTRIA A2 7,6020 19,5040 8,6770 0,3124
39 309 PHIPPS KEVIN GREAT BRITAIN A3 8,5760 17,5780 8,6825 0,3126
40 414 ROELANTS Jean Claude FRANCE IND 8,9320 16,9660 8,7075 0,3135
41 215 AESCHLIMANN WERNER BELGIUM A2 8,2100 19,0220 8,8605 0,3190
42 409 MILES MARTIN GREAT BRITAIN A4 8,4980 19,0620 9,0145 0,3245
43 407 JUNTUNEN JANNE FINLAND A4 10,0080 16,0660 9,0205 0,3247
44 203 DELETANG ANNE-MARIE FRANCE C2 9,0860 17,9940 9,0415 0,3255
45 110 DA PIAN GIORGIO ITALY A1 8,5020 19,2400 9,0610 0,3262
46 307 JUNTUNEN TIMO FINLAND B4 10,3220 16,2480 9,2230 0,3320
47 418 TANSKANEN MARKO FINLAND A3 8,3900 20,1400 9,2300 0,3323
48 120 DEN BURGER ARIE NETHERLANDS IND 10,3480 16,3360 9,2580 0,3333
49 303 DELETANG JEAN-MARIE FRANCE C3 9,6940 17,9740 9,3405 0,3363
50 304 ESTERAS MINANA Silvia SPAIN IND 9,4040 18,7080 9,3790 0,3376
51 211 COSTI ROBERTO ITALY C2 10,5420 16,5800 9,4160 0,3390
52 411 ZANETTI LUCIANO ITALY C4 10,4080 16,8880 9,4260 0,3393
53 420 TRAUTIG PAUL NETHERLANDS IND 10,4140 17,4520 9,5700 0,3445
54 218 AHLAVA MARKKU FINLAND B2 10,0500 18,2100 9,5775 0,3448
55 111 GABASIO IVALDO ITALY C1 9,5780 19,8380 9,7485 0,3509
56 320 DE JONGH KEES NETHERLANDS IND 11,2860 16,5340 9,7765 0,3520
57 306 MITTERER ANDREAS AUSTRIA A3 10,6980 18,2760 9,9180 0,3570
58 301 WACHTELBORN RALF GERMANY A3 10,4700 18,7440 9,9210 0,3572
59 305 BERNARD Gérard FRANCE IND 10,0780 19,8180 9,9935 0,3598
60 315 CORTHALS GINO BELGIUM A3 9,4760 21,2080 10,0400 0,3614
61 312 TIKKANEN JORMA FINLAND RES 7,8160 24,8480 10,1200 0,3643
62 302 LENDORMI MONIQUE FRANCE A3 7,2860 26,0660 10,1595 0,3657
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63 317 PURER RUDOLF AUSTRIA B3 8,4380 23,8560 10,1830 0,3666
64 117 HOTTER FRANZ AUSTRIA B1 9,5820 22,6120 10,4440 0,3760
65 109 LENTON ROBERT GREAT BRITAIN A1 11,7480 18,3420 10,4595 0,3765
66 405 MICHAUD Christian FRANCE IND 10,4700 21,3580 10,5745 0,3807
67 404 MARLOYE GUY LUXEMBOURG IND 10,0160 23,0980 10,7825 0,3882
68 113 CORRADI DOMNIQUE FRANCE B1 10,8320 21,6640 10,8320 0,3900
69 201 TÖPPE SVEN GERMANY A2 11,0740 21,2980 10,8615 0,3910
70 401 SCHMIDT STEFAN GERMANY A4 9,8820 24,0820 10,9615 0,3946
71 311 GIRARDI PIERGIORGIO ITALY C3 9,9420 24,7600 11,1610 0,4018
72 114 SERAIN Roger FRANCE IND 10,4340 24,3780 11,3115 0,4072
73 121 ANGARAN AMERICO ITALY B1 11,4820 22,9560 11,4800 0,4133
74 105 BERNARD Henry FRANCE IND 8,7180 31,4540 12,2225 0,4400
75 101 WACHTELBORN KLAUS GERMANY A1 13,1140 26,0240 13,0630 0,4703
76 314 MASOTTA Maxime FRANCE IND 16,4780 28,0780 15,2585 0,5493
77 116 THIBAUDEAU Jean-Charles FRANCE IND 12,5600 36,8020 15,4805 0,5573
78 204 BESAS MANONELLAS F. Javier SPAIN IND 34,7300 18,1780 21,9095 0,7887
79 220 NEWMAN STEPHEN GREAT BRITAIN RES 11,5040 70,6300 23,4095 0,8427
80 122 MARTINI ROBERTA ITALY RES
81 212 THRONER ALFRED AUSTRIA RES

Posting time: 5:51 PM Dead line for filling the complaint: 6:21 PM



Rank Bib NAME  Firstname Country Team W.U M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 AGG. MM AGG.MOA
1 207 LAULUMAA JARI FINLAND A2 277,75 5,47 10,78 13,95 8,09 20,75 11,8080 0,4251
2 106 ATZL ANDREAS AUSTRIA A1 8,52 6,88 14,44 12,29 10,48 15,31 11,8800 0,4277
3 410 PIANI IVAN ITALY A4 16,32 12,26 15,89 7,74 6,87 17,42 12,0360 0,4333
4 118 RAUDASKOSKI JARI FINLAND B1 8,43 10,02 9,86 15,32 12,59 12,77 12,1120 0,4360
5 102 PACHECO CARLOS FRANCE A1 8,78 16,68 10,04 10,75 19,83 7,47 12,9540 0,4663
6 210 DE VILLA DAVIDE ITALY A2 13,87 19,93 8,18 11,29 13,01 14,12 13,3060 0,4790
7 119 BERGLUND FREDRIK SWEDEN RES 11,92 19,06 7,21 10,04 16,08 14,18 13,3140 0,4793
8 115 TEUGELS JOHAN BELGIUM A1 12,98 11,21 12,96 10,58 13,31 18,66 13,3440 0,4804
9 408 MADSEN DANIEL SWEDEN A4 5,46 10,79 12,16 13,58 14,02 18,62 13,8340 0,4980

10 107 PETTERSSON JONAS FINLAND A1 10,48 17,59 10,62 13,06 19,91 8,08 13,8520 0,4987
11 216 LANG Gérard FRANCE IND 11,86 13,08 19,32 11,24 15,37 10,58 13,9180 0,5010
12 217 SIGLREITMAIER GERHARD AUSTRIA B2 17,89 12,34 17,24 14,22 13,01 13,27 14,0160 0,5046
13 202 FISCHBACH PASCAL FRANCE A2 23,31 10,04 8,44 22,07 20,72 9,82 14,2180 0,5118
14 208 ERICSON PETER SWEDEN A2 277,75 18,29 16,84 13,44 12,83 13,19 14,9180 0,5370
15 104 LUCIANI FRANCOIS LUXEMBOURG IND 10,13 8,93 24,64 10,88 18,98 13,26 15,3380 0,5522
16 209 LENTON BRUCE GREAT BRITAIN A2 16,46 14,79 18,98 11,79 21,10 11,13 15,5580 0,5601
17 421 MADINELLI CARLO ITALY B4 9,06 12,37 20,91 18,46 15,29 11,07 15,6200 0,5623
18 406 VOGLSTÄTTER WOLFGANG AUSTRIA A4 12,19 13,70 17,32 17,46 11,71 18,61 15,7600 0,5674
19 213 DUFOUR MARC FRANCE B2 38,21 13,85 18,23 13,88 8,95 25,17 16,0160 0,5766
20 407 JUNTUNEN JANNE FINLAND A4 23,32 23,16 14,94 15,43 13,71 13,09 16,0660 0,5784
21 316 JENSEN PAAL ERIK NORWAY IND 21,98 15,41 17,79 16,87 12,33 18,05 16,0900 0,5792
22 307 JUNTUNEN TIMO FINLAND B4 13,87 13,23 11,53 23,97 18,48 14,03 16,2480 0,5849
23 120 DEN BURGER ARIE NETHERLANDS IND 15,53 19,98 16,41 13,12 16,11 16,06 16,3360 0,5881
24 321 RIZZATO CARMELO ITALY B3 24,16 9,77 18,73 15,43 14,93 23,35 16,4420 0,5919
25 222 JOHANNES FRANK ICELAND IND 13,06 10,38 19,64 21,18 19,55 11,74 16,4980 0,5939
26 413 RONDONY YVES FRANCE B4 16,65 15,89 10,05 11,11 19,36 26,11 16,5040 0,5941
27 320 DE JONGH KEES NETHERLANDS IND 10,05 14,21 14,88 12,11 22,84 18,63 16,5340 0,5952
28 211 COSTI ROBERTO ITALY C2 13,14 16,38 17,71 18,85 15,90 14,06 16,5800 0,5969
29 205 BEAUMONT ALAIN FRANCE RES 25,69 15,34 18,13 13,34 24,74 12,11 16,7320 0,6024
30 415 SPIESSENS DANIEL BELGIUM A4 17,74 9,63 17,98 14,87 17,07 24,27 16,7640 0,6035
31 318 LINDSTRÖM BO FINLAND B3 18,19 14,27 9,02 28,23 17,64 14,98 16,8280 0,6058
32 411 ZANETTI LUCIANO ITALY C4 277,75 11,58 16,48 24,58 15,07 16,73 16,8880 0,6080

Eighth European Championship 2022 INDIVIDUAL RANKING

HEAVY VARMINT 200 M



Rank Bib NAME  Firstname Country Team W.U M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 AGG. MM AGG.MOA

Eighth European Championship 2022 INDIVIDUAL RANKING

HEAVY VARMINT 200 M
33 214 EYMIEU Jean Claude FRANCE IND 22,83 19,96 19,19 22,21 15,15 8,02 16,9060 0,6086
34 414 ROELANTS Jean Claude FRANCE IND 17,76 15,22 8,67 19,24 16,42 25,28 16,9660 0,6108
35 313 SCHOENDORFF PASCAL FRANCE B3 12,47 12,88 18,45 24,22 9,76 20,75 17,2120 0,6196
36 402 GUEGAN FRÉDÉRIC FRANCE A4 20,23 15,21 14,03 22,12 18,51 16,22 17,2180 0,6198
37 308 AXELSSON TOBIAS SWEDEN A3 277,75 17,34 18,15 19,64 13,29 17,91 17,2660 0,6216
38 310 PAONI LUCA ITALY A3 222,20 29,29 15,42 17,31 10,98 13,48 17,2960 0,6227
39 103 ARTAUD LOUIS FRANCE C1 22,74 17,02 18,69 12,14 17,23 21,49 17,3140 0,6233
40 221 LENZI ALBERTO ITALY B2 18,66 10,06 16,26 16,56 22,07 21,89 17,3680 0,6252
41 420 TRAUTIG PAUL NETHERLANDS IND 15,88 13,22 17,11 20,48 20,29 16,16 17,4520 0,6283
42 108 SANDBERG JONAS SWEDEN A1 277,75 25,61 19,76 19,33 11,41 11,78 17,5780 0,6328
43 309 PHIPPS KEVIN GREAT BRITAIN A3 8,67 24,57 17,14 12,51 18,22 15,45 17,5780 0,6328
44 303 DELETANG JEAN-MARIE FRANCE C3 10,27 25,24 20,15 15,76 14,86 13,86 17,9740 0,6471
45 203 DELETANG ANNE-MARIE FRANCE C2 14,03 23,08 5,22 31,26 12,52 17,89 17,9940 0,6478
46 204 BESAS MANONELLAS F. Javier SPAIN IND 25,59 24,02 21,61 10,41 12,97 21,88 18,1780 0,6544
47 218 AHLAVA MARKKU FINLAND B2 17,58 10,03 23,18 25,05 13,34 19,45 18,2100 0,6556
48 306 MITTERER ANDREAS AUSTRIA A3 277,75 22,57 18,99 24,41 15,78 9,63 18,2760 0,6579
49 109 LENTON ROBERT GREAT BRITAIN A1 21,41 17,30 8,49 35,11 15,08 15,73 18,3420 0,6603
50 304 ESTERAS MINANA Silvia SPAIN IND 22,63 14,63 16,39 17,28 20,85 24,39 18,7080 0,6735
51 301 WACHTELBORN RALF GERMANY A3 20,21 20,22 14,23 19,51 16,65 23,11 18,7440 0,6748
52 403 OCTO PHILIPPE FRANCE C4 14,18 15,75 11,36 32,02 20,54 15,08 18,9500 0,6822
53 417 WIDMANN EKKEHARD AUSTRIA B4 19,36 14,79 19,17 17,44 22,06 21,41 18,9740 0,6831
54 215 AESCHLIMANN WERNER BELGIUM A2 14,19 21,72 23,39 21,23 17,25 11,52 19,0220 0,6848
55 409 MILES MARTIN GREAT BRITAIN A4 11,65 13,98 36,16 8,36 19,05 17,76 19,0620 0,6862
56 110 DA PIAN GIORGIO ITALY A1 19,49 16,98 22,32 19,11 19,52 18,27 19,2400 0,6926
57 416 NOR FREDRIK NORWAY IND 24,25 15,43 23,54 16,28 28,35 13,91 19,5020 0,7021
58 206 ATZL SEVERIN AUSTRIA A2 12,20 19,01 13,58 24,43 18,36 22,14 19,5040 0,7021
59 305 BERNARD Gérard FRANCE IND 11,23 14,27 18,63 28,52 21,06 16,61 19,8180 0,7134
60 111 GABASIO IVALDO ITALY C1 16,95 29,22 11,59 22,01 17,98 18,39 19,8380 0,7142
61 418 TANSKANEN MARKO FINLAND A3 121,33 24,83 22,11 22,83 12,57 18,36 20,1400 0,7250
62 315 CORTHALS GINO BELGIUM A3 17,08 18,08 14,81 20,06 29,56 23,53 21,2080 0,7635
63 201 TÖPPE SVEN GERMANY A2 7,28 28,86 19,75 14,14 19,54 24,20 21,2980 0,7667
64 405 MICHAUD Christian FRANCE IND 15,24 19,98 32,31 14,96 28,03 11,51 21,3580 0,7689
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Eighth European Championship 2022 INDIVIDUAL RANKING

HEAVY VARMINT 200 M
65 113 CORRADI DOMNIQUE FRANCE B1 14,61 28,68 14,38 21,69 19,72 23,85 21,6640 0,7799
66 117 HOTTER FRANZ AUSTRIA B1 13,37 20,48 22,14 20,67 22,83 26,94 22,6120 0,8140
67 121 ANGARAN AMERICO ITALY B1 10,58 15,56 28,52 21,31 22,57 26,82 22,9560 0,8264
68 404 MARLOYE GUY LUXEMBOURG IND 25,65 22,61 22,33 28,93 21,25 20,37 23,0980 0,8315
69 317 PURER RUDOLF AUSTRIA B3 23,29 18,91 37,93 15,76 18,65 28,03 23,8560 0,8588
70 401 SCHMIDT STEFAN GERMANY A4 25,37 33,87 21,65 27,06 18,96 18,87 24,0820 0,8670
71 114 SERAIN Roger FRANCE IND 22,61 33,96 17,33 20,38 28,68 21,54 24,3780 0,8776
72 311 GIRARDI PIERGIORGIO ITALY C3 15,14 23,05 25,21 18,36 18,27 38,91 24,7600 0,8914
73 312 TIKKANEN JORMA FINLAND RES 21,05 24,04 24,06 29,68 24,62 21,84 24,8480 0,8945
74 101 WACHTELBORN KLAUS GERMANY A1 22,64 23,83 29,27 27,15 26,34 23,53 26,0240 0,9369
75 302 LENDORMI MONIQUE FRANCE A3 13,52 32,55 18,11 37,72 24,81 17,14 26,0660 0,9384
76 314 MASOTTA Maxime FRANCE IND 18,33 36,44 16,48 39,52 26,29 21,66 28,0780 1,0108
77 105 BERNARD Henry FRANCE IND 23,32 33,93 35,31 15,90 45,41 26,72 31,4540 1,1323
78 116 THIBAUDEAU Jean-Charles FRANCE IND 28,16 36,36 14,28 30,54 34,74 68,09 36,8020 1,3249
79 220 NEWMAN STEPHEN GREAT BRITAIN RES 222,20 22,85 277,70 15,21 23,92 13,47 70,6300 2,5427
80 122 MARTINI ROBERTA ITALY RES DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
81 212 THRONER ALFRED AUSTRIA RES DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

5,46 5,47 5,22 7,74 6,87 7,47 1000,0000

DELETANG ANNE-MARIE 5,22 0,1879

Posting time: 4:29 PM

Small Group Heavy Warmint 200 m

Dead line for filling the complaint: 4:59 PM

Small Group Heavy Warmint 200 m per Match



Rank Bib NAME  Firstname Country Team W.U M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 AGG. MM AGG.MOA
1 408 MADSEN DANIEL SWEDEN A4 4,43 4,51 4,89 4,72 7,12 5,99 5,4460 0,1961
2 202 FISCHBACH PASCAL FRANCE A2 3,22 2,73 4,49 5,35 7,08 7,96 5,5220 0,1988
3 118 RAUDASKOSKI JARI FINLAND B1 128,85 4,61 6,52 5,46 6,92 6,29 5,9600 0,2146
4 415 SPIESSENS DANIEL BELGIUM A4 7,61 3,39 7,87 4,83 8,83 6,55 6,2940 0,2266
5 416 NOR FREDRIK NORWAY IND 14,25 5,29 5,94 8,46 6,71 5,74 6,4280 0,2314
6 107 PETTERSSON JONAS FINLAND A1 2,15 3,65 5,26 6,89 10,46 5,96 6,4440 0,2320
7 308 AXELSSON TOBIAS SWEDEN A3 128,85 8,35 3,31 6,87 5,46 8,36 6,4700 0,2329
8 210 DE VILLA DAVIDE ITALY A2 4,22 2,79 5,23 4,55 13,77 6,42 6,5520 0,2359
9 410 PIANI IVAN ITALY A4 3,41 7,73 4,97 7,19 5,89 7,93 6,7420 0,2427

10 205 BEAUMONT ALAIN FRANCE RES 6,13 7,87 4,48 9,51 8,09 4,08 6,8060 0,2450
11 402 GUEGAN FRÉDÉRIC FRANCE A4 5,67 5,49 3,15 6,78 11,91 7,18 6,9020 0,2485
12 310 PAONI LUCA ITALY A3 3,64 5,14 8,85 5,78 5,62 9,81 7,0400 0,2534
13 222 JOHANNES FRANK ICELAND IND 2,94 6,34 3,66 10,52 6,72 8,12 7,0720 0,2546
14 403 OCTO PHILIPPE FRANCE C4 9,37 5,95 6,72 13,13 6,57 3,32 7,1380 0,2570
15 214 EYMIEU Jean Claude FRANCE IND 5,16 3,46 10,53 8,17 8,21 5,46 7,1660 0,2580
16 103 ARTAUD LOUIS FRANCE C1 9,09 6,24 8,26 7,19 4,95 9,51 7,2300 0,2603
17 302 LENDORMI MONIQUE FRANCE A3 6,01 10,47 7,42 8,07 5,71 4,76 7,2860 0,2623
18 108 SANDBERG JONAS SWEDEN A1 128,85 7,34 5,54 13,03 4,27 6,59 7,3540 0,2647
19 413 RONDONY YVES FRANCE B4 9,79 7,21 7,05 8,52 6,67 7,35 7,3600 0,2650
20 115 TEUGELS JOHAN BELGIUM A1 5,32 6,53 9,58 7,24 8,91 4,57 7,3660 0,2652
21 216 LANG Gérard FRANCE IND 11,25 6,02 8,85 6,23 8,65 7,27 7,4040 0,2665
22 207 LAULUMAA JARI FINLAND A2 128,85 5,78 4,73 8,78 6,39 11,95 7,5260 0,2709
23 221 LENZI ALBERTO ITALY B2 5,49 9,76 8,54 5,08 4,64 9,71 7,5460 0,2717
24 206 ATZL SEVERIN AUSTRIA A2 12,73 6,68 7,41 8,31 10,38 5,23 7,6020 0,2737
25 417 WIDMANN EKKEHARD AUSTRIA B4 7,62 5,16 8,74 12,86 6,62 4,84 7,6440 0,2752
26 312 TIKKANEN JORMA FINLAND RES 3,61 6,02 6,84 8,52 10,29 7,41 7,8160 0,2814
27 313 SCHOENDORFF PASCAL FRANCE B3 5,28 7,95 8,95 8,46 6,78 7,81 7,9900 0,2876
28 102 PACHECO CARLOS FRANCE A1 4,28 6,22 8,72 6,64 4,39 14,05 8,0040 0,2881
29 208 ERICSON PETER SWEDEN A2 5,76 5,75 4,90 14,31 9,72 5,37 8,0100 0,2884
30 318 LINDSTRÖM BO FINLAND B3 6,72 7,95 5,16 8,72 8,19 10,76 8,1560 0,2936
31 215 AESCHLIMANN WERNER BELGIUM A2 4,36 5,03 8,58 10,56 11,56 5,32 8,2100 0,2956
32 316 JENSEN PAAL ERIK NORWAY IND 7,05 6,74 7,95 6,58 13,55 6,29 8,2220 0,2960

Eighth European Championship 2022 INDIVIDUAL RANKING
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33 213 DUFOUR MARC FRANCE B2 11,73 6,77 3,87 14,01 9,75 6,72 8,2240 0,2961
34 119 BERGLUND FREDRIK SWEDEN RES 7,91 5,42 7,28 10,22 10,78 7,50 8,2400 0,2966
35 209 LENTON BRUCE GREAT BRITAIN A2 10,76 8,93 8,34 8,39 8,07 7,56 8,2580 0,2973
36 217 SIGLREITMAIER GERHARD AUSTRIA B2 8,68 7,69 10,98 9,23 8,13 5,85 8,3760 0,3015
37 418 TANSKANEN MARKO FINLAND A3 56,92 8,49 7,51 9,10 8,29 8,56 8,3900 0,3020
38 421 MADINELLI CARLO ITALY B4 3,24 12,82 7,95 10,67 5,26 5,42 8,4240 0,3033
39 317 PURER RUDOLF AUSTRIA B3 4,31 6,05 8,84 10,06 9,21 8,03 8,4380 0,3038
40 409 MILES MARTIN GREAT BRITAIN A4 8,13 9,03 9,68 9,89 5,51 8,38 8,4980 0,3059
41 110 DA PIAN GIORGIO ITALY A1 8,36 6,52 10,67 6,43 11,38 7,51 8,5020 0,3061
42 406 VOGLSTÄTTER WOLFGANG AUSTRIA A4 8,37 7,81 7,29 8,79 8,81 9,87 8,5140 0,3065
43 106 ATZL ANDREAS AUSTRIA A1 13,15 8,62 6,36 9,74 5,65 12,31 8,5360 0,3073
44 309 PHIPPS KEVIN GREAT BRITAIN A3 3,86 6,56 10,28 8,52 6,09 11,43 8,5760 0,3087
45 105 BERNARD Henry FRANCE IND 8,75 7,09 10,52 8,96 8,85 8,17 8,7180 0,3138
46 321 RIZZATO CARMELO ITALY B3 8,94 5,49 8,29 7,99 10,49 11,46 8,7440 0,3148
47 414 ROELANTS Jean Claude FRANCE IND 14,37 5,07 7,51 12,60 11,47 8,01 8,9320 0,3216
48 203 DELETANG ANNE-MARIE FRANCE C2 15,96 8,27 7,19 10,72 7,27 11,98 9,0860 0,3271
49 304 ESTERAS MINANA Silvia SPAIN IND 6,11 11,79 15,07 8,11 6,73 5,32 9,4040 0,3385
50 315 CORTHALS GINO BELGIUM A3 4,71 7,11 7,34 18,74 8,81 5,38 9,4760 0,3411
51 111 GABASIO IVALDO ITALY C1 8,21 4,25 9,46 15,63 7,57 10,98 9,5780 0,3448
52 117 HOTTER FRANZ AUSTRIA B1 14,45 9,21 10,57 8,97 9,34 9,82 9,5820 0,3450
53 104 LUCIANI FRANCOIS LUXEMBOURG IND 8,82 6,62 11,71 8,36 6,01 15,70 9,6800 0,3485
54 303 DELETANG JEAN-MARIE FRANCE C3 6,43 6,13 10,37 10,57 8,17 13,23 9,6940 0,3490
55 401 SCHMIDT STEFAN GERMANY A4 6,23 9,36 6,37 7,52 10,78 15,38 9,8820 0,3558
56 311 GIRARDI PIERGIORGIO ITALY C3 3,74 9,04 11,91 9,19 8,48 11,09 9,9420 0,3579
57 407 JUNTUNEN JANNE FINLAND A4 6,52 11,19 12,85 11,75 6,43 7,82 10,0080 0,3603
58 404 MARLOYE GUY LUXEMBOURG IND 9,33 9,45 11,79 6,90 11,39 10,55 10,0160 0,3606
59 218 AHLAVA MARKKU FINLAND B2 6,21 9,33 8,12 8,48 12,79 11,53 10,0500 0,3618
60 305 BERNARD Gérard FRANCE IND 8,30 6,21 9,21 5,89 13,85 15,23 10,0780 0,3628
61 307 JUNTUNEN TIMO FINLAND B4 7,57 11,98 8,68 11,33 12,79 6,83 10,3220 0,3716
62 120 DEN BURGER ARIE NETHERLANDS IND 7,45 6,43 7,82 15,82 7,05 14,62 10,3480 0,3725
63 411 ZANETTI LUCIANO ITALY C4 7,83 2,41 10,72 22,53 8,77 7,61 10,4080 0,3747
64 420 TRAUTIG PAUL NETHERLANDS IND 11,55 12,38 9,36 11,52 6,69 12,12 10,4140 0,3749



Rank Bib NAME  Firstname Country Team W.U M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 AGG. MM AGG.MOA

Eighth European Championship 2022 INDIVIDUAL RANKING

HEAVY VARMINT 100 M
65 114 SERAIN Roger FRANCE IND 6,41 11,44 6,83 9,38 13,59 10,93 10,4340 0,3756
66 301 WACHTELBORN RALF GERMANY A3 7,06 8,03 10,84 14,16 8,38 10,94 10,4700 0,3769
67 405 MICHAUD Christian FRANCE IND 9,83 9,40 4,98 9,33 14,03 14,61 10,4700 0,3769
68 211 COSTI ROBERTO ITALY C2 10,76 9,32 12,88 9,75 9,28 11,48 10,5420 0,3795
69 306 MITTERER ANDREAS AUSTRIA A3 128,85 8,27 13,18 8,57 11,29 12,18 10,6980 0,3851
70 113 CORRADI DOMNIQUE FRANCE B1 7,06 8,63 12,68 5,62 14,68 12,55 10,8320 0,3900
71 201 TÖPPE SVEN GERMANY A2 10,28 10,19 7,54 10,87 9,75 17,02 11,0740 0,3987
72 320 DE JONGH KEES NETHERLANDS IND 9,81 8,16 9,55 12,42 10,69 15,61 11,2860 0,4063
73 121 ANGARAN AMERICO ITALY B1 8,79 6,89 12,11 12,44 8,41 17,56 11,4820 0,4134
74 220 NEWMAN STEPHEN GREAT BRITAIN RES 4,63 5,09 7,96 26,72 9,01 8,74 11,5040 0,4141
75 109 LENTON ROBERT GREAT BRITAIN A1 9,03 6,72 7,95 7,51 27,95 8,61 11,7480 0,4229
76 116 THIBAUDEAU Jean-Charles FRANCE IND 17,78 11,41 17,09 5,40 16,34 ,13,21 12,5600 0,4522
77 101 WACHTELBORN KLAUS GERMANY A1 9,29 8,42 12,86 12,75 19,77 11,77 13,1140 0,4721
78 314 MASOTTA Maxime FRANCE IND 9,12 18,26 17,29 16,28 19,21 11,35 16,4780 0,5932
79 204 BESAS MANONELLAS F. Javier SPAIN IND 6,09 9,68 9,46 11,79 13,87 128,85 34,7300 1,2503
80 122 MARTINI ROBERTA ITALY RES DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
81 212 THRONER ALFRED AUSTRIA RES DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

2,15 2,41 3,15 4,55 4,27 3,32 1000,0000

PETTERSSON JONAS 2,15 0,0774

Posting time: 5:27 PM

Small Group Heavy Warmint 100 m

Dead line for filling the complaint: 5:57 PM

Small Group Heavy Warmint 100 m per Match



Rank Bib NAME  Firstname Country Team W.U M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 AGG. MM AGG.MOA
1 106 ATZL ANDREAS AUSTRIA A1 15,91 22,32 20,72 29,39 16,08 23,47 22,3960 0,8063
2 115 TEUGELS JOHAN BELGIUM A1 9,05 16,82 27,24 16,91 30,93 22,78 22,9360 0,8257
3 418 TANSKANEN MARKO FINLAND A3 22,35 24,94 24,31 21,52 17,88 30,89 23,9080 0,8607
4 215 AESCHLIMANN WERNER BELGIUM A2 18,70 26,43 14,29 24,67 23,54 35,67 24,9200 0,8971
5 318 LINDSTRÖM BO FINLAND B3 27,49 25,73 26,33 13,08 28,02 32,86 25,2040 0,9073
6 214 EYMIEU Jean Claude FRANCE IND 15,57 18,04 25,93 27,53 32,73 21,87 25,2200 0,9079
7 302 LENDORMI MONIQUE FRANCE A3 22,82 25,61 23,81 14,72 39,94 22,69 25,3540 0,9127
8 104 LUCIANI FRANCOIS LUXEMBOURG IND 23,09 19,07 34,36 35,54 13,92 23,92 25,3620 0,9130
9 217 SIGLREITMAIER GERHARD AUSTRIA B2 12,56 18,18 16,98 12,31 50,21 32,05 25,9460 0,9341

10 317 PURER RUDOLF AUSTRIA B3 45,34 9,63 35,08 21,81 44,69 22,91 26,8240 0,9657
11 203 DELETANG ANNE-MARIE FRANCE C2 19,19 28,38 31,01 26,44 22,82 30,55 27,8400 1,0022
12 209 LENTON BRUCE GREAT BRITAIN A2 19,48 22,59 23,14 15,53 32,66 46,47 28,0780 1,0108
13 402 GUEGAN FRÉDÉRIC FRANCE A4 28,39 24,23 21,98 46,86 24,21 25,12 28,4800 1,0253
14 205 BEAUMONT ALAIN FRANCE RES 24,32 35,61 27,86 23,32 19,25 37,86 28,7800 1,0361
15 114 SERAIN Roger FRANCE IND 32,78 30,06 29,66 31,27 29,33 25,66 29,1960 1,0511
16 118 RAUDASKOSKI JARI FINLAND B1 416,55 25,71 46,32 37,42 15,05 21,90 29,2800 1,0541
17 315 CORTHALS GINO BELGIUM A3 20,11 21,53 33,41 20,55 21,44 50,24 29,4340 1,0596
18 306 MITTERER ANDREAS AUSTRIA A3 18,04 35,38 32,30 30,17 26,64 23,66 29,6300 1,0667
19 109 LENTON ROBERT GREAT BRITAIN A1 25,57 26,14 36,66 23,66 33,84 30,16 30,0920 1,0833
20 113 CORRADI DOMNIQUE FRANCE B1 23,86 21,01 39,86 22,73 38,29 30,99 30,5760 1,1007
21 102 PACHECO CARLOS FRANCE A1 14,83 26,29 18,47 17,17 50,42 41,40 30,7500 1,1070
22 301 WACHTELBORN RALF GERMANY A3 16,37 21,18 20,68 43,57 38,64 32,07 31,2280 1,1242
23 117 HOTTER FRANZ AUSTRIA B1 16,71 43,63 23,04 29,61 45,73 14,22 31,2460 1,1249
24 321 RIZZATO CARMELO ITALY B3 20,89 26,30 26,36 22,63 28,33 53,26 31,3760 1,1295
25 415 SPIESSENS DANIEL BELGIUM A4 17,41 23,76 48,63 22,38 39,23 23,47 31,4940 1,1338
26 313 SCHOENDORFF PASCAL FRANCE B3 18,18 27,93 30,47 50,43 19,47 29,84 31,6280 1,1386
27 103 ARTAUD LOUIS FRANCE C1 27,89 34,85 27,23 24,81 32,96 39,74 31,9180 1,1490
28 413 RONDONY YVES FRANCE B4 23,52 27,13 35,21 25,89 38,25 33,56 32,0080 1,1523
29 304 ESTERAS MINANA Silvia SPAIN IND 29,07 36,72 42,57 19,03 40,48 22,68 32,2960 1,1627
30 420 TRAUTIG PAUL NETHERLANDS IND 25,69 29,74 37,01 34,85 34,72 27,66 32,7960 1,1807
31 403 OCTO PHILIPPE FRANCE C4 18,94 26,74 29,15 26,85 37,93 44,12 32,9580 1,1865
32 314 MASOTTA Maxime FRANCE IND 40,83 22,15 44,14 30,66 31,47 37,51 33,1860 1,1947

Eighth European Championship 2022 INDIVIDUAL RANKING

HEAVY VARMINT 300 M



Rank Bib NAME  Firstname Country Team W.U M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 AGG. MM AGG.MOA

Eighth European Championship 2022 INDIVIDUAL RANKING

HEAVY VARMINT 300 M
33 120 DEN BURGER ARIE NETHERLANDS IND 45,68 36,66 29,78 25,63 31,31 42,59 33,1940 1,1950
34 206 ATZL SEVERIN AUSTRIA A2 50,18 21,24 27,31 47,49 40,37 30,71 33,4240 1,2033
35 406 VOGLSTÄTTER WOLFGANG AUSTRIA A4 17,37 25,78 18,42 59,39 38,61 26,71 33,7820 1,2162
36 216 LANG Gérard FRANCE IND 29,40 45,07 18,71 59,36 24,74 22,31 34,0380 1,2254
37 407 JUNTUNEN JANNE FINLAND A4 28,98 25,44 32,81 66,29 17,74 28,94 34,2440 1,2328
38 218 AHLAVA MARKKU FINLAND B2 416,55 31,89 30,98 38,63 28,32 41,87 34,3380 1,2362
39 222 JOHANNES FRANK ICELAND IND 25,81 28,34 33,87 20,38 44,42 45,81 34,5640 1,2443
40 320 DE JONGH KEES NETHERLANDS IND 35,91 65,77 30,04 38,09 17,57 24,03 35,1000 1,2636
41 307 JUNTUNEN TIMO FINLAND B4 23,87 32,71 31,46 32,29 38,93 41,03 35,2840 1,2702
42 201 TÖPPE SVEN GERMANY A2 14,67 18,51 39,72 37,81 26,25 57,45 35,9480 1,2941
43 414 ROELANTS Jean Claude FRANCE IND 23,07 25,02 43,13 50,70 23,21 39,99 36,4100 1,3108
44 107 PETTERSSON JONAS FINLAND A1 24,08 12,49 32,91 22,73 56,67 57,55 36,4700 1,3129
45 303 DELETANG JEAN-MARIE FRANCE C3 15,58 23,04 44,92 25,74 50,93 40,63 37,0520 1,3339
46 417 WIDMANN EKKEHARD AUSTRIA B4 29,75 16,82 44,26 39,84 48,16 41,42 38,1000 1,3716
47 409 MILES MARTIN GREAT BRITAIN A4 40,05 26,27 50,63 42,09 38,95 35,11 38,6100 1,3900
48 116 THIBAUDEAU Jean-Charles FRANCE IND 29,73 21,35 47,96 46,16 20,37 57,93 38,7540 1,3951
49 309 PHIPPS KEVIN GREAT BRITAIN A3 447,21 31,27 37,56 32,30 66,64 30,94 39,7420 1,4307
50 202 FISCHBACH PASCAL FRANCE A2 21,78 21,44 30,78 34,42 45,12 68,61 40,0740 1,4427
51 405 MICHAUD Christian FRANCE IND 18,74 32,07 42,12 60,96 27,54 42,58 41,0540 1,4779
52 204 BESAS MANONELLAS F. Javier SPAIN IND 25,57 38,21 36,97 61,27 22,69 50,72 41,9720 1,5110
53 220 NEWMAN STEPHEN GREAT BRITAIN RES 23,56 17,52 66,81 50,03 43,31 32,68 42,0700 1,5145
54 305 BERNARD Gérard FRANCE IND 19,16 41,12 30,55 48,59 33,22 58,22 42,3400 1,5242
55 101 WACHTELBORN KLAUS GERMANY A1 17,12 29,95 55,98 69,39 34,18 41,44 46,1880 1,6628
56 401 SCHMIDT STEFAN GERMANY A4 51,97 40,01 46,76 43,71 45,88 57,48 46,7680 1,6836
57 404 MARLOYE GUY LUXEMBOURG IND 30,59 52,45 31,71 46,71 63,55 41,43 47,1700 1,6981
58 312 TIKKANEN JORMA FINLAND RES 416,55 41,74 66,56 35,86 61,93 35,44 48,3060 1,7390
59 105 BERNARD Henry FRANCE IND 44,41 43,26 48,59 416,55 40,32 40,39 117,8220 4,2416
60 108 SANDBERG JONAS SWEDEN A1 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
61 110 DA PIAN GIORGIO ITALY A1 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
62 111 GABASIO IVALDO ITALY C1 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
63 119 BERGLUND FREDRIK SWEDEN RES DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
64 121 ANGARAN AMERICO ITALY B1 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS



Rank Bib NAME  Firstname Country Team W.U M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 AGG. MM AGG.MOA
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65 122 MARTINI ROBERTA ITALY RES DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
66 207 LAULUMAA JARI FINLAND A2 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
67 208 ERICSON PETER SWEDEN A2 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
68 210 DE VILLA DAVIDE ITALY A2 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
69 211 COSTI ROBERTO ITALY C2 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
70 212 THRONER ALFRED AUSTRIA RES DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
71 213 DUFOUR MARC FRANCE B2 35,36 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
72 221 LENZI ALBERTO ITALY B2 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
73 308 AXELSSON TOBIAS SWEDEN A3 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
74 310 PAONI LUCA ITALY A3 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
75 311 GIRARDI PIERGIORGIO ITALY C3 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
76 316 JENSEN PAAL ERIK NORWAY IND DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
77 408 MADSEN DANIEL SWEDEN A4 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
78 410 PIANI IVAN ITALY A4 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
79 411 ZANETTI LUCIANO ITALY C4 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
80 416 NOR FREDRIK NORWAY IND DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
81 421 MADINELLI CARLO ITALY B4 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

9,05 9,63 14,29 12,31 13,92 14,22 1000,0000

TEUGELS JOHAN 9,05 0,3258

Posting time: 3:33 PM

Small Group Heavy Warmint 300 m

Dead line for filling the complaint: 4:03 PM

Small Group Heavy Warmint 200 m per Match



Rank Bib NAME  Firstname Country Team LV 100 HV 100 HV 200 LV 200 HV 300 Agg  
Résultats

MOA

1 106 ATZL ANDREAS AUSTRIA A1 5,64 8,54 11,88 11,87 22,40 6,70 0,2413
2 118 RAUDASKOSKI JARI FINLAND B1 6,14 5,96 12,11 13,33 29,28 6,92 0,2490
3 115 TEUGELS JOHAN BELGIUM A1 5,66 7,37 13,34 16,72 22,94 7,14 0,2571
4 202 FISCHBACH PASCAL FRANCE A2 4,69 5,52 14,22 11,11 40,07 7,25 0,2609
5 209 LENTON BRUCE GREAT BRITAIN A2 5,79 8,26 15,56 13,57 28,08 7,59 0,2734
6 406 VOGLSTÄTTER WOLFGANG AUSTRIA A4 5,63 8,51 15,76 10,35 33,78 7,69 0,2769
7 415 SPIESSENS DANIEL BELGIUM A4 7,23 6,29 16,76 13,34 31,49 7,82 0,2813
8 402 GUEGAN FRÉDÉRIC FRANCE A4 6,04 6,90 17,22 16,22 28,48 7,83 0,2819
9 217 SIGLREITMAIER GERHARD AUSTRIA B2 6,18 8,38 14,02 18,42 25,95 7,88 0,2838

10 313 SCHOENDORFF PASCAL FRANCE B3 5,74 7,99 17,21 13,29 31,63 7,90 0,2846
11 102 PACHECO CARLOS FRANCE A1 4,74 8,00 12,95 20,32 30,75 7,93 0,2854
12 107 PETTERSSON JONAS FINLAND A1 6,48 6,44 13,85 16,03 36,47 8,01 0,2882
13 222 JOHANNES FRANK ICELAND IND 5,81 7,07 16,50 16,03 34,56 8,13 0,2928
14 318 LINDSTRÖM BO FINLAND B3 8,37 8,16 16,83 14,86 25,20 8,15 0,2935
15 104 LUCIANI FRANCOIS LUXEMBOURG IND 6,57 9,68 15,34 18,31 25,36 8,31 0,2990
16 203 DELETANG ANNE-MARIE FRANCE C2 6,36 9,09 17,99 17,60 27,84 8,50 0,3061
17 205 BEAUMONT ALAIN FRANCE RES 8,65 6,81 16,73 18,27 28,78 8,51 0,3063
18 103 ARTAUD LOUIS FRANCE C1 8,20 7,23 17,31 15,76 31,92 8,52 0,3067
19 214 EYMIEU Jean Claude FRANCE IND 8,56 7,17 16,91 20,05 25,22 8,52 0,3068
20 215 AESCHLIMANN WERNER BELGIUM A2 7,00 8,21 19,02 19,47 24,92 8,55 0,3079
21 418 TANSKANEN MARKO FINLAND A3 7,44 8,39 20,14 18,00 23,91 8,57 0,3087
22 302 LENDORMI MONIQUE FRANCE A3 7,32 7,29 26,07 14,46 25,35 8,66 0,3119
23 216 LANG Gérard FRANCE IND 7,16 7,40 13,92 20,99 34,04 8,67 0,3122
24 417 WIDMANN EKKEHARD AUSTRIA B4 6,31 7,64 18,97 15,54 38,10 8,78 0,3162
25 413 RONDONY YVES FRANCE B4 8,78 7,36 16,50 18,70 32,01 8,88 0,3198
26 321 RIZZATO CARMELO ITALY B3 7,52 8,74 16,44 19,28 31,38 8,92 0,3210
27 306 MITTERER ANDREAS AUSTRIA A3 8,43 10,70 18,28 13,59 29,63 8,99 0,3236
28 206 ATZL SEVERIN AUSTRIA A2 7,92 7,60 19,50 17,52 33,42 9,03 0,3253
29 109 LENTON ROBERT GREAT BRITAIN A1 7,04 11,75 18,34 16,45 30,09 9,24 0,3327
30 409 MILES MARTIN GREAT BRITAIN A4 8,00 8,50 19,06 15,24 38,61 9,30 0,3349
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Rank Bib NAME  Firstname Country Team LV 100 HV 100 HV 200 LV 200 HV 300 Agg  
Résultats

MOA
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31 304 ESTERAS MINANA Silvia SPAIN IND 6,92 9,40 18,71 20,62 32,30 9,35 0,3366
32 303 DELETANG JEAN-MARIE FRANCE C3 9,56 9,69 17,97 13,05 37,05 9,42 0,3392
33 218 AHLAVA MARKKU FINLAND B2 6,45 10,05 18,21 20,41 34,34 9,45 0,3402
34 113 CORRADI DOMNIQUE FRANCE B1 7,71 10,83 21,66 15,88 30,58 9,50 0,3421
35 403 OCTO PHILIPPE FRANCE C4 10,29 7,14 18,95 19,40 32,96 9,52 0,3426
36 114 SERAIN Roger FRANCE IND 6,49 10,43 24,38 17,53 29,20 9,52 0,3428
37 309 PHIPPS KEVIN GREAT BRITAIN A3 7,21 8,58 17,58 21,10 39,74 9,67 0,3483
38 315 CORTHALS GINO BELGIUM A3 6,41 9,48 21,21 24,86 29,43 9,75 0,3509
39 307 JUNTUNEN TIMO FINLAND B4 9,51 10,32 16,25 18,12 35,28 9,75 0,3512
40 407 JUNTUNEN JANNE FINLAND A4 9,24 10,01 16,07 20,62 34,24 9,80 0,3529
41 301 WACHTELBORN RALF GERMANY A3 8,92 10,47 18,74 19,69 31,23 9,80 0,3529
42 405 MICHAUD Christian FRANCE IND 7,14 10,47 21,36 14,37 41,05 9,83 0,3540
43 414 ROELANTS Jean Claude FRANCE IND 9,97 8,93 16,97 19,61 36,41 9,87 0,3552
44 117 HOTTER FRANZ AUSTRIA B1 9,61 9,58 22,61 17,73 31,25 9,96 0,3584
45 120 DEN BURGER ARIE NETHERLANDS IND 8,02 10,35 16,34 24,38 33,19 9,96 0,3585
46 420 TRAUTIG PAUL NETHERLANDS IND 11,07 10,41 17,45 17,95 32,80 10,02 0,3609
47 320 DE JONGH KEES NETHERLANDS IND 7,53 11,29 16,53 23,27 35,10 10,08 0,3630
48 317 PURER RUDOLF AUSTRIA B3 10,24 8,44 23,86 25,51 26,82 10,46 0,3765
49 305 BERNARD Gérard FRANCE IND 8,65 10,08 19,82 19,15 42,34 10,47 0,3768
50 201 TÖPPE SVEN GERMANY A2 9,70 11,07 21,30 19,22 35,95 10,60 0,3818
51 312 TIKKANEN JORMA FINLAND RES 8,72 7,82 24,85 19,01 48,31 10,91 0,3929
52 401 SCHMIDT STEFAN GERMANY A4 9,49 9,88 24,08 17,22 46,77 11,12 0,4004
53 404 MARLOYE GUY LUXEMBOURG IND 8,56 10,02 23,10 19,96 47,17 11,17 0,4019
54 101 WACHTELBORN KLAUS GERMANY A1 10,16 13,11 26,02 21,29 46,19 12,46 0,4487
55 314 MASOTTA Maxime FRANCE IND 11,50 16,48 28,08 27,70 33,19 13,38 0,4818
56 116 THIBAUDEAU Jean-Charles FRANCE IND 13,48 12,56 36,80 23,54 38,75 13,82 0,4977
57 220 NEWMAN STEPHEN GREAT BRITAIN RES 7,74 11,50 70,63 14,49 42,07 15,17 0,5460
58 204 BESAS MANONELLAS F. Javier SPAIN IND 10,03 34,73 18,18 23,09 41,97 15,88 0,5716
59 105 BERNARD Henry FRANCE IND 13,36 8,72 31,45 28,14 117,82 18,23 0,6563


